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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2009 - 5/2/2009

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 21  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Robinson, Matthew          8 Trinity Christian        18.13   10
  2 Loufik, Jonathan           8 Grace Brethren           19.43    8
  3 Brown, Hunter              7 New Covenant             21.32    4
  4 McQueen, Isaiah            7 Cornerstone OH           21.99
  5 Gould, Stephen             8 Trinity Christian        22.16
 -- Fischer, Evan              8 Trinity Christian           DQ
Section  2
  1 Rhodes, Alex               7 Calvary Baptist          21.19    6
  2 Johnston, Danny            8 New Covenant             21.71    2
  3 Hill, Hunter               6 New Covenant             21.93    1
  4 VanHouten, Dakota          6 Mount Airy               22.32
  5 Aliff, Sam                 6 Calvary Baptist          22.47

Event 21  Boys 110 Meter Hurdles Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Robinson, Matthew          8 Trinity Christian        18.13   1  10
  2 Loufik, Jonathan           8 Grace Brethren           19.43   1   8
  3 Rhodes, Alex               7 Calvary Baptist          21.19   2   6
  4 Brown, Hunter              7 New Covenant             21.32   1   4
  5 Johnston, Danny            8 New Covenant             21.71   2   2
  6 Hill, Hunter               6 New Covenant             21.93   2   1
  7 McQueen, Isaiah            7 Cornerstone OH           21.99   1
  8 Gould, Stephen             8 Trinity Christian        22.16   1
  9 VanHouten, Dakota          6 Mount Airy               22.32   2
 10 Aliff, Sam                 6 Calvary Baptist          22.47   2
 -- Fischer, Evan              8 Trinity Christian           DQ   1


